
Dawlish & Teignmouth Photographic Club 24/25 
calendar




WEDNESDAY EVENINGS 7.30pm. Holcombe Village Hall, EX7 0LF


Please see the website for full details and because the calendar can sometimes change. 


Wednesday 18th September - Village Hall 


Welcome & images of summer


Saturday 21st September - Outing


Coffee, cakes & photos at the Cuppa Cabin


Wednesday 25th September - Zoom


David DuChemin - The heart of the photograph


Wednesday 2nd October - Village Hall


Huw Alban - Place, process, print


Note: Bring in your entries in for the WCPF Salver Panel Competition


Wednesday 9th October - Village Hall


Camera skills and questions


Sunday 13th October - Outing


Autumn colours photo walk


Wednesday 16th October - Zoom


Masai Mara trek - Pam and Eddy Lane


Wednesday 23rd October - Village Hall


First Open Print Competition


Entry deadline is 9th October


Wednesday 30th October - Village Hall


Club night - looking at your photos


Tuesday 5th November - Outing 


Flaming Tar Barrels


Wednesday 6th November - Zoom


David Bathard - Mono photography


Sunday 9th November - Outing
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WCPF Salver Panel Competition Presentation 


West Monkton Village Hall, Monkton Heathfield , Taunton, TA2 8NE


Bring panels to the Village Hall on Wednesday 2nd Oct so we can get them to the WCPF in time.


Wednesday 13th November - Village Hall or Exmouth 


The choice is yours: Visit Exmouth for the SDPL or stay in the Village Hall for the WCPF travelling exhibition


Wednesday 20th November - Village Hall


Chris Marsham - Remote & Beyond


Wednesday 27th November - Village Hall


Photo stories and panels


Wednesday 4th December - Village Hall


Marko Dutka - The song of The Severn


Wednesday 11th December - Village Hall


First open digital competition


Enter by 27th November


Sunday 15th December - Outing


Christmas Train of Lights


Wednesday 18th December: Christmas dinner. Venue TBC


Sunday 5th January - Outing


Snowy Dartmoor landscape photo walk


Wednesday 8th January - Zoom


Mike Martin - Shooting People


Wednesday 15th January - Village Hall


A people and pets studio


Wednesday 22nd January - Village Hall


John Perriam - An Evening with John


Wednesday 29th January - Village Hall


Showcase evening


Sunday 2nd February - Outing


WCPF Inter Club Championships


Page  of 2 4



Our print entries to be in by 6th and digital entries by 12th January.


Wednesday 5th February - Zoom


Viveca Koh - Urban Exploration to Fine Art: A Photographic Journey


Wednesday 12th February - Village Hall


Camera skills and question


Sunday 15th February - Outing


Photographing otters 


Wednesday 19th February - Village Hall


Mac Chivers - The Birth of Modern Photography & What Followed


Wednesday 26th February - Village Hall


Second open digital competition


Entries need to be in by 12th February.


Saturday 1st March - Outing


Stover Park outing


Wednesday 5th March - Zoom


Warren Alani - Talk Sports


Sunday 9th March - Outing


WCPF Knights Hayes Print Competition & Talk


Digital version submission deadline is 2nd February.


Wednesday 12th March - Village Hall


Image showcase


Wednesday 19th March - Village Hall


John Tilsley - Developing your own Photographic Style


Wednesday 26th March - Village Hall


South Devon Photographic League digital competition


We are hosting SDPL (South Devon Photographic League) DPI (digital image) Competition. Entries to be ready by 12th 
March, taken from best of 1st & 2nd Open Digital Competitions


Wednesday 2nd April - Village Hall


Daryl Ford - Romania: Documenting a Disappearing Way of Life


Sunday 6th April - Outing


Bluebell Woods Photo Walk
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Wednesday 9th April - Village Hall


Laura Pearce - Portrait, Beauty, Fashion - My Photography; My Way


Wednesday  16th April - Zoom


International Zooming


Wednesday 23rd April - Village Hall


Chair's challenge


This year the theme is Bird on a Stick.


Wednesday 30th April - Village Hall


Print & Digital Panel Competition


Entries to be in by 16th April


Wednesday 7th May - Zoom


Mike Moats - The Properly Equipped Macro Photographer


Wednesday 14th May - Village Hall


Macro photography practical


Sunday 18th May - Outing


The Lost Gardens of Heligan


Wednesday 21st May - Village Hall


Image of the Year Competition


Entry deadline is 7th May

Wednesday 28th May - Village Hall


AGM & End of Year Social


—————
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